DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
FERNDOWN MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
FERNDOWN MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
FERNDOWN MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
FERNDOWN MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
FERNDOWN MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
FERNGLOBE LIMITED

FERNGOLD LTD

FERNGUARD LIMITED

FERN GULLY LIMITED

FERNHART NEW MEDIA LIMITED
FERNHAZEL HOUSE LIMITED

FERN HILL HOLDINGS LIMITED

FERNHILL FOOD & WINE LIMITED
FERNHILL PLACE RESIDENTS
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

FERNHILL PROPERTY COMPANY LIMITED
FERNHILL YOUTH PROJECT

FERNLEA ROAD MANAGEMENT COMPANY

(LONDON) LIMITED

FERNLEA ROAD MANAGEMENT COMPANY
(LONDON) LIMITED

FERNLEA ROAD MANAGEMENT COMPANY
(LONDON) LIMITED

FERNLEA ROAD MANAGEMENT COMPANY
(LONDON) LIMITED

FERNLEA SECURITIES LIMITED
FERNLEE LIMITED

FERNRANGE LIMITED

FERNSCOPE LIMITED

FERNSHAW INVESTMENTS LIMITED
FERNSHAW INVESTMENTS LIMITED
FERNSOFT MANAGEMENT LIMITED
FERNVILLE SCOTT LIMITED
FERNWELL LAND LIMITED
FERNWOOD PLACE (LITTLEOVER)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
FERRARA QUAY LIMITED
FERRIERES CONSULTING LIMITED
FERRIS HOMES (UK) LTD
FERROLAKE LIMITED

FERROVIAL AGROMAN (IRELAND) LIMITED
FERROVIAL AGROMAN (IRELAND) LIMITED
FERROVIAL AGROMAN (IRELAND) LIMITED

FERRYBOAT FELIXSTOWE LIMITED
THE FERRYBOAT INN CARVERY LIMITED
FERRYFORD CONSULTANCY (UK) LTD
FERRYFORD CONSULTANCY (UK) LTD
THE FERRY HOUSE (RIVERSIDE) LTD
FERRY QUAYS MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

FERRY QUAYS MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

FERRY QUAYS MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

FERRY QUAYS MARINE LTD
FERRYSTONE SYSTEMS LTD
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05219128
06152837
00997076
03895531
03388378
06608690
03090199
06534343
05253674

00621089
05281437
05646042

05646042

05646042

05646042

00749178
04340456
01451751
02791001
06430159
06430159
02062584
04933085
05321189
06387810

04921113
03427833
06522603
03847099
FC004064
FC004064
FC004064
06602366
06779888
06754823
06754823
05728742
04074206

04074206

04074206

06884395
07115847
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04/01/2010
04/01/2010
04/01/2010
04/01/2010
04/01/2010
05/01/2010
30/12/2009
04/01/2010
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
02/01/2010
04/01/2010
30/12/2009
30/12/2009

04/01/2010
04/01/2010
03/01/2010

03/01/2010
03/01/2010
03/01/2010

04/01/2010
03/01/2010
05/01/2010
02/01/2010
04/01/2010
04/01/2010
31/12/2009
05/01/2010
30/12/2009
04/01/2010

31/12/2009
02/01/2010
04/01/2010
04/01/2010
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
04/01/2010
03/01/2010
02/01/2010
03/01/2010
05/01/2010

05/01/2010
05/01/2010

30/12/2009
04/01/2010

FERRYSTONE SYSTEMS LTD

FERRYTON BUILDERS LTD

FERRYWALL LTD

FERTILE GROUND GARDENING LIMITED

FERTILE GROUND GARDENING LIMITED

FESCOS LIMITED

FESTIVAL EXTRAS LIMITED

FESTIVAL EXTRAS LIMITED

FESTIVAL NEWS LIMITED

FESTIVAL NEWS LIMITED

FESTIVEBRIGHT LIMITED

THE FETAL MEDICINE CENTRE LIMITED

THE FETAL MEDICINE FOUNDATION

FETCHAM VILLAGE PRE-SCHOOL

FETTERESSO COMPANY LIMITED (THE)

FETTERESSO COMPANY LIMITED (THE)

FETTING LIMITED

FETTING LIMITED

FEVANG MEDIA LTD

FEVANG MEDIA LTD

F.E.W. TOOLS LIMITED

F.E.W. TOOLS LIMITED

F.E.W. TOOLS LIMITED

FEXTRA MEDICAL LIMITED

FEZBOROUGH LIMITED

FEZ ENGINEERING LTD

FFAB PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

FFC BIRMINGHAM LIMITED

FFENICS LTD

FFENICS LTD

F.F.F. ESTATES LIMITED

FFG GLAZING SOLUTIONS LTD

F F HOMES LIMITED

FFILMIAU BECA CYF.

FFJ LIMITED

FF LOGISTICS LIMITED

FF LOGISTICS LIMITED

F. FLYNN CHEMIST (ST. HELENS)
LIMITED

FFORWM ANABLEDD TARAN CYF.

FFORWM IEUENCTID CYMRU AR

DDATBLYGU CYNALADWY WELSH
FORUM ON SUSTAINABLE DEV
(WYFSD)

FFORWM IEUENCTID CYMRU AR

DDATBLYGU CYNALADWY WELSH
FORUM ON SUSTAINABLE DEV
(WYFSD)

FFORWM IEUENCTID CYMRU AR

DDATBLYGU CYNALADWY WELSH
FORUM ON SUSTAINABLE DEV
(WYFSD)

FFOS LAS LIMITED

FF TASKMASTER LIMITED

F F T ESTATES LIMITED

FFW LIMITED

07115847
05606389
06744060
05652593
05652593
05406415
07114362
07114362
05999176
05999176
05077988
03054157
02922302
05995265
02033611
02033611
07114268
07114268
07115255
07115255
02135121
02135121
02135121
06655844
01508897
06152384
04687334
06269554
05886204
05886204
01058064
06705901
04504250
03236292
04579038
05312537
05312537
01691405

03309197
05472390
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05472390

02910531
04698176
06064835
04661908
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05/01/2010
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05/01/2010
05/01/2010
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30/12/2009
30/12/2009
04/01/2010
04/01/2010
04/01/2010
04/01/2010
02/01/2010
04/01/2010
04/01/2010
04/01/2010
30/12/2009
31/12/2009
31/12/2009
05/01/2010
03/01/2010
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
31/12/2009
04/01/2010
31/12/2009
31/12/2009
31/12/2009
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